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Company: W.S. BADCOCK CORPORATION
Company ID: 0600146

State of origin: Florida

Formation date: 12/1/2004 12:00:00 AM

Date filed: 1/7/2020 12:48:41 PM

Fee: $15.00

Principal Office

200 N. PHOSPHATE BLVD
P. O. Box 497
MULBERRY, FL 33860

Registered Agent Name/Address

C T CORPORATION SYSTEM
306 W MAIN ST

SUITE 512

FRANKFORT, KY 40601

Current Officers

CFO GREG REEVES
President ROBERT B BURNETTE
Vice President WOGAN S BADCOCK
Vice President BEN M BADCOCK

Vice President HENRY C BADCOCK
Vice President PHILLIP E BAYT

Vice President WILLIAM T DAUGHTREY

P O Box 497, Mulberry, FL
P O Box 497, Mulberry, FL
P O Box 497, Mulberry, FL
P O Box 497, Mulberry, FL
P O Box 497, Mulberry, FL
P O Box 497, Mulberry, FL
P O Box 497, Mulberry, FL

33860
33860
33860
33860
33860
33860
33860

Vice President WILLIAM K POU, JR. P O Box 497, Mulberry, FL 33860
Directors
Director BEN M BADCOCK P O Box 497, Mulberry, FL 33860
Director HENRY C BADCOCK P O Box 497, Mulberry, FL 33860
Director JOHN W BABER P O Box 497, Mulberry, FL 33860
Director WOGAN S BADCOCK P O Box 497, Mulberry, FL 33860
Director WILLIAM T DAUGHTREY P O Box 497, Mulberry, FL 33860
Director WILLIAM K POU, JR. P O Box 497, Mulberry, FL 33860
Director DALE R WHITFIELD P O Box 497, Mulberry, FL 33860
Director JAMES M MANN P O Box 497, Mulberry, FL 33860
Director MICHAEL J PRICE P O Box 497, Mulberry, FL 33860

Business size: Large

Business type: Home Furniture, Furnishings and Equipment Stores
Signatures

Signature Alexis Sharp
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